Fully integrated total systems solutions ...
Integrated
Control
Hardware
ORMEC -2- SMLC PRODUCTS OVERVIEW
Quality AC brushless servomotors offer continuous
stall torques from 3 to 665 lb-in (0.32-75 N-m).
Up to 16 servos can be daisy-chained

8.78
SMLC Mounting Diagrams
ORDERING GUIDE
SMLC Model 30, 80 & 160 Motion Controllers
SMLC-SMLC-SMLC-SMLC-SMLC-      -       -0
0 No Fieldbus adapter
PM Profibus Master
30 SMLC Model 30, 115/230 VAC,
3 axis unit3 axis unit3 axis unit3 axis unit3 axis unit, two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet,
three RS-232 interfaces and
one PC104+ expansion slot.
80 SMLC Model 80, 115/230 VAC,
8 axis unit8 axis unit8 axis unit8 axis unit8 axis unit, two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet,
three RS-232 interfaces
and one PC104+ expansion slot.
160 SMLC Model 160, 115/230 VAC,
16 axis unit16 axis unit16 axis unit16 axis unit16 axis unit, two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet,
fourfourfourfourfour RS-232 interfaces
and twotwotwotwotwo PC104+ expansion slots.
PC/104+ cable
7.23
9.00
Side view all.
Inputs/Outputs
● SMLC I/O: 8 inputs, 8 outputs, 1
analog in, 1 analog out.
● General I/O: 64 modules per